
Dollar Point Association 

Fee Schedule 

Annual Dues Due by 2/15/20 $980 
Unpaid Dues Late Fee Effective 4/1/20 $250 

Unpaid Dues Late Fee Effective 6/1/20 $730 

Unpaid Dues Effective 12/31/20 Loss of 
Membership 

Membership Initiation Fee $25,000 

Membership Transfer Fee1 $2,550 

Daily Access Fees 

Member & Member Family Free 

Member Houseguests Free 

Short-Term Renter (over 5 years old) $10 per person 

Short-Term Renter Children (5 and under) Free 

1 A membership may not be transferred from one Lot to another.  For a new owner of a member Lot to keep the membership, a 

transfer fee is required.  The transfer fee is $2,500.00.  If the owner of a member property transfers the property ownership to the 
owner’s child or children or spouse, to a family trust for which the member owner is trustor, or to the child/children or spouse of a 
trustor of such a family trust no transfer fee will be required. For transfers of less than a fifty percent (50%) interest in a member 
Lot, the transfer fee is $1,500.00.  All other transfers are subject to the full transfer fee. 




